Agenda for the Skebobruk meeting

Thursday 6 March

09:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

12:30

13:45

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:30

18:30

20:00

Bus from Cityterminalen near Stockholm main railway station
(Underground station: T-Centralen)

Arrival at the hotel

Welcome coffee

First plenary session

Introduction to the workshop

Presentation of the topics by the contact persons
Open discussion of other possible subjects
Lunch

Division into groups

Group work

Coffee Break

Group work

Plenary session

Dinner

Informal gathering in the bar upstairs with beer, wine and nibbles

Friday 7 March

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

13:15

14:00

Group work

Coffee break

Group work

Lunch

Guided tour through the Skebobruk Museum

Plenary session



15:30 Coffee break

16:00  Departure



